

CONFORMED AND VALIDATED BID RESULT ON 03/03/2020
CIP 19-20, ADA Curb Return Ramp Replacement 2020



Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Project Engineer: Brinder Bassi
Project Location: Various locations within City limits

Project Scope:

Construction/reconstruction of concrete curb ramps, curbs, gutters, valley gutters, and sidewalks. The work shall include but not be limited to, clearing, grubbing, saw cutting, compacting, installation of concrete curb ramps, sidewalks, valley gutters, curb, gutter, asphalt concrete, adjusting existing utilities to finish grade, adjusting landscaping, adjusting irrigation, signage, and traffic control.

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	Engineer's Estimate		Advanced Concrete Construction		Eslick Construction Inc.		DOD Construction	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
BASE BID ITEMS						NONRESPONSIVE		LOW BIDDER			
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 11,600.00	\$ 11,600.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 24,400.00	\$ 24,400.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
3	Dust Control	1	LS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
4	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 24,400.00	\$ 24,400.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
5	Concrete ADA Curb Return	1,084	SY	\$ 145.00	\$ 157,180.00	\$ 142.00	\$ 153,928.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 157,180.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 178,860.00
6	Concrete Sidewalk	3,293	SF	\$ 9.00	\$ 29,637.00	\$ 6.25	\$ 20,581.25	\$ 9.00	\$ 29,637.00	\$ 9.50	\$ 31,283.50
7	Concrete Valley Gutter	721	SF	\$ 20.00	\$ 14,420.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 6,128.50	\$ 16.00	\$ 11,536.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 12,257.00
8	Concrete Curb and Gutter	168	LF	\$ 25.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 5,880.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 7,560.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 10,920.00
9	Miscellaneous Facilities & Operations	1	LS	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 18,812.00	\$ 18,812.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00
				Total Base Amount	\$ 263,437.00		\$ 263,117.75		\$ 291,525.00		\$ 292,820.50

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	Clean Cut Landscape Inc.		American Paving Co.		Avison Inc.		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION		
BASE BID ITEMS											
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$	-
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$	-
3	Dust Control	1	LS	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$	-
4	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	\$ 83,982.00	\$ 83,982.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$	-
5	Concrete ADA Curb Return	1,084	SY	\$ 136.00	\$ 147,424.00	\$ 211.00	\$ 228,724.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 184,280.00	\$	-
6	Concrete Sidewalk	3,293	SF	\$ 7.00	\$ 23,051.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 55,981.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 62,567.00	\$	-
7	Concrete Valley Gutter	721	SF	\$ 24.00	\$ 17,304.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 20,188.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 28,840.00	\$	-
8	Concrete Curb and Gutter	168	LF	\$ 40.00	\$ 6,720.00	\$ 79.00	\$ 13,272.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 27,720.00	\$	-
9	Miscellaneous Facilities & Operations	1	LS	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$	-
				Total Base Amount	\$ 316,881.00		\$ 383,165.00		\$ 415,907.00		\$ -